A u d i o  T e s t  a n d  M e a s u r e m e n t  S y s t e m  —  U n m a t c h e d  P e r f o r m a n c e
2700 Series
Dual Domain Audio Analyzer
New AP2700 v3.30 control software
USB connectivity to PC
Native Windows Vista support
Improved user profi le management
•

SYS-2720
SYS-2722
2700 Series Ordering Information
Models
SYS-2722 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Analog and Digital Input and Output, with DSP. Dual domain, 192k.
SYS-2720 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Digital Input and Output, with DSP, 192k.
SYS-2712 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Analog Input and Output, with DSP.
SYS-2702 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Analog Input and Output.
Options
BUR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   �Analog burst sine waves, square waves to 20 kHz, random and pseudorandom
white and pink noise signals.
IMD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Analog Intermodulation Distortion to SMPTE/DIN, CCF and DIM/TIM standards.